
Venteliste i værditabsordningen

Sags nr. 

UDK

Regionens estimat 

for oprydning

Beløbet, der er 

foran på 

ventelisten

Dato for 

optagelse på 

ventelisten Region

1 93308 687.500,00 0,00 03-06-2020 Nordjylland

2 91152 430.000,00 687.500,00 03-06-2020 Hovedstaden 

3 93321 1.187.500,00 1.117.500,00 29-06-2020 Nordjylland

4 91160 590.000,00 2.305.000,00 29-07-2020 Hovedstaden 

5 91159 670.000,00 2.895.000,00 29-07-2020 Hovedstaden 

6 80289 1.125.000,00 3.565.000,00 11-09-2020 Nordjylland

7 42058 1.000.000,00 4.690.000,00 07-10-2020 Fyns

8 93213 375.000,00 5.690.000,00 07-10-2020 Nordjylland

9 93316 687.500,00 6.065.000,00 07-10-2020 Nordjylland

10 93309 687.500,00 6.752.500,00 07-10-2020 Nordjylland

11 95129 2.500.000,00 7.440.000,00 20-10-2020 Syddanmark

12 91164 2.170.000,00 9.940.000,00 10-11-2020 Hovedstaden 

13 93317 687.500,00 12.110.000,00 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

14 30055 200.000,00 12.797.500,00 10-11-2020 Vestsjælland

15 94066 180.000,00 12.997.500,00 10-11-2020 Midtjylland

16 93315 687.500,00 13.177.500,00 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

17 93314 1.187.500,00 13.865.000,00 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

18 93310 687.500,00 15.052.500,00 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

19 91173 420.000,00 15.740.000,00 12-11-2020 Hovedstaden 

20 93197 375.000,00 16.160.000,00 17-11-2020 Nordjylland

21 91171 800.000,00 16.535.000,00 19-11-2020 Hovedstaden

22 92097 750.000,00 17.335.000,00 23-11-2020 Sjælland

23 93208 375.000,00 18.085.000,00 23-11-2020 Nordjylland

24 93319 687.500,00 18.460.000,00 08-12-2020 Nordjylland

25 93330 687.500,00 19.147.500,00 18-12-2020 Nordjylland

26 93318 687.500,00 19.835.000,00 18-12-2020 Nordjylland

27 94067 181.000,00 20.522.500,00 18-12-2020 Midtjylland

28 92098 437.500,00 20.703.500,00 25-01-2021 Sjælland

29 93324 937.500,00 21.141.000,00 25-01-2021 Nordjylland

30 93323 2.375.000,00 22.078.500,00 25-01-2021 Nordjylland

31 93320 687.500,00 24.453.500,00 01-02-2021 Nordjylland

32 94048 184.277,51 25.141.000,00 01-02-2021 Midtjylland

33 93326 1.187.500,00 25.325.277,51 01-02-2021 Nordjylland

34 91174 420.000,00 26.512.777,51 02-02-2021 Hovedstaden

35 93322 1.187.500,00 26.932.777,51 02-02-2021 Nordjylland

36 91086 4.000.000,00 28.120.277,51 23-02-2021 Hovedstaden

37 94068 324.437,50 32.120.277,51 23-02-2021 Midtjylland

38 92100 437.500,00 32.444.715,01 09-03-2021 Sjælland

39 94069 467.000,00 32.882.215,01 19-03-2021 Midtjylland

40 93333 687.500,00 33.349.215,01 23-04-2021 Nordjylland

41 95133 250.000,00 34.036.715,01 17-05-2021 Syddanmark

42 93331 1.187.500,00 34.286.715,01 28-05-2021 Nordjylland



43 93338 687.500,00 35.474.215,01 04-06-2021 Nordjylland

44 95140 350.000,00 36.161.715,01 14-06-2021 Syddanmark

45 94070 134.000,00 36.511.715,01 05-07-2021 Midtjylland

46 93336 687.500,00 36.645.715,01 12-07-2021 Nordjylland

47 91168 420.000,00 37.333.215,01 06-08-2021 Hovedstaden

48 91169 560.000,00 37.753.215,01 06-08-2021 Hovedstaden

49 91170 625.000,00 38.313.215,01 06-08-2021 Hovedstaden

50 93332 687.500,00 38.938.215,01 06-08-2021 Nordjylland

51 94072 318.750,00 39.625.715,01 10-08-2021 Midtjylland

52 95152 350.000,00 39.944.465,01 23-09-2021 Syddanmark

53 91179 420.000,00 40.294.465,01 15-10-2021 Hovedstaden

54 91180 610.000,00 40.714.465,01 15-10-2021 Hovedstaden 

55 91177 800.000,00 41.324.465,01 15-10-2021 Hovedstaden

56 93327 687.500,00 42.124.465,01 28-10-2021 Nordjylland

57 93325 687.500,00 42.811.965,01 28-10-2021 Nordjylland

58 93341 687.500,00 43.499.465,01 19-11-2021 Nordjylland

59 95141 350.000,00 44.186.965,01 23-11-2021 Syddanmark

60 95142 250.000,00 44.536.965,01 20-12-2021 Syddanmark

61 91182 425.000,00 44.786.965,01 02-02-2022 Hovedstaden 

62 95156 650.000,00 45.211.965,01 04-02-2022 Syddanmark

63 91183 400.000,00 45.861.965,01 04-02-2022 Hovedstaden

64 42105 400.000,00 46.261.965,01 10-02-2022 Fyns

65 92103 312.500,00 46.661.965,01 14-03-2022 Sjælland

66 92104 500.000,00 46.974.465,01 23-03-2022 Sjælland

67 95151 250.000,00 47.474.465,01 04-04-2022 Syddanmark

68 93099 1.000.000,00 47.724.465,01 13-04-2022 Nordjylland

69 95160 350.000,00 48.724.465,01 22-04-2022 Syddanmark

70 93118 1.000.000,00 49.074.465,01 22-04-2022 Nordjylland

71 95161 200.000,00 50.074.465,01 02-05-2022 Syddanmark

72 95136 500.000,00 50.274.465,01 02-05-2022 Syddanmark

73 91139 89.100,00 50.774.465,01 02-05-2022 Hovedstaden

74 92105 312.500,00 50.863.565,01 09-05-2022 Sjælland

75 93339 687.500,00 51.176.065,01 09-05-2022 Nordjylland

76 93334 2.500.000,00 51.863.565,01 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

77 93344 687.500,00 54.363.565,01 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

78 95048 1.000.000,00 55.051.065,01 01-07-2022 Syddanmark

79 92035 221.345,25 56.051.065,01 01-07-2021 Sjælland

80 93348 687.500,00 56.272.410,26 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

81 93340 687.500,00 56.959.910,26 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

82 93345 687.500,00 57.647.410,26 05-07-2022 Nordjylland

83 91080 170.000,00 58.334.910,26 08-07-2022 Hovedstaden

84 80169 1.187.500,00 58.504.910,26 12-08-2022 Nordjylland

85 93342 1.187.500,00 59.692.410,26 26-08-2022 Nordjylland

86 92106 500.000,00 60.879.910,26 19-09-2022 Sjælland

87 95157 400.000,00 61.379.910,26 23-09-2022 Syddanmark

88 91138 2.450.000,00 61.779.910,26 08-11-2022 Hovedstaden

89 91186 750.000,00 64.229.910,26 08-11-2022 Hovedstaden

90 93356 1.187.500,00 64.979.910,26 08-11-2022 Nordjylland



91 93349 1.187.500,00 66.167.410,26 08-11-2022 Nordjylland

92 93353 687.500,00 67.354.910,26 11-11-2022 Nordjylland

93 93346 687.500,00 68.042.410,26 11-11-2022 Nordjylland

94 93351 1.187.500,00 68.729.910,26 11-11-2022 Nordjylland

95 30028 200.000,00 69.917.410,26 11-11-2022 Vestsjælland

96 95165 300.000,00 70.117.410,26 23-11-2022 Syddanmark 

97 93350 1.187.500,00 70.417.410,26 02-12-2022 Nordjylland

98 91067 164.879,66 71.604.910,26 15-12-2022 Hovedstaden

99 93352 1.187.500,00 71.769.789,92 30-12-2022 Nordjylland

100 95166 200.000,00 72.957.289,92 03-02-2023 Syddanmark

101 92107 750.000,00 73.157.289,92 03-02-2023 Sjælland

102 95159 450.000,00 73.907.289,92 06-02-2023 Syddanmark

103 95155 800.000,00 74.357.289,92 06-02-2023 Syddanmark

104 92060 17.763,03 75.157.289,92 06-03-2023 Sjælland

105 93364 687.500,00 75.175.052,95 13-03-2023 Nordjylland

106 94074 1.706.000,00 75.862.552,95 13-03-2023 Midtjylland

107 92108 250.000,00 77.568.552,95 24-03-2023 Sjælland

108 93363 1.187.500,00 77.818.552,95 17-04-2023 Nordjylland

109 93367 1.187.500,00 79.006.052,95 17-04-2023 Nordjylland

110 93360 1.187.500,00 80.193.552,95 17-04-2023 Nordjylland

111 91162 905.000,00 81.381.052,95 18-04-2023 Hovedstaden 

112 93343 1.187.500,00 82.286.052,95 18-04-2023 Nordjylland

113 95176 250.000,00 83.473.552,95 26-04-2023 Syddanmark

114 93379 1.187.500,00 83.723.552,95 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

115 95149 140.000,00 84.911.052,95 15-05-2023 Syddanmark

116 93374 1.187.500,00 85.051.052,95 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

117 93373 687.500,00 86.238.552,95 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

118 93369 1.187.500,00 86.926.052,95 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

119 93375 687.500,00 88.113.552,95 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

120 93380 1.187.500,00 88.801.052,95 16-05-2023 Nordjylland

121 95162 1.600.000,00 89.988.552,95 16-05-2023 Syddanmark

122 92109 250.000,00 91.588.552,95 16-06-2023 Sjælland

123 95163 450.000,00 91.838.552,95 16-06-2023 Syddanmark

124 95158 850.000,00 92.288.552,95 16-06-2023 Syddanmark

125 93381 1.187.500,00 93.138.552,95 20-06-2023 Nordjylland

126 93382 1.187.500,00 94.326.052,95 22-06-2023 Nordjylland

127 95172 300.000,00 95.513.552,95 22-06-2023 Syddanmark

128 95119 51.789,00 95.813.552,95 23-06-2023 Syddanmark

129 95171 750.000,00 95.865.341,95 29-06-2023 Syddanmark

130 92058 57.564,43 96.615.341,95 10-07-2023 Sjælland

131 92061 94.976,63 96.672.906,38 10-07-2023 Sjælland

132 93371 687.500,00 96.767.883,01 12-07-2023 Nordjylland

133 91198 400.000,00 97.455.383,01 18-07-2023 Hovedstaden

134 92062 29.221,18 97.855.383,01 28-07-2023 Sjælland

135 95170 200.000,00 97.884.604,19 21-08-2023 Syddanmark

136 93383 1.187.500,00 98.084.604,19 31-08-2023 Nordjylland

137 93358 2.125.000,00 99.272.104,19 19-09-2023 Nordjylland

138 91167 2.745.000,00 101.397.104,19 19-09-2023 Hovedstaden



139 93362 812.500,00 104.142.104,19 19-09-2023 Nordjylland

140 93366 750.000,00 104.954.604,19 19-09-2023 Nordjylland

141 95169 900.000,00 105.704.604,19 16-10-2023 Syddanmark

142 93301 687.500,00 106.604.604,19 27-10-2023 Nordjylland

143 80244 1.000.000,00 107.292.104,19 30-10-2023 Nordjylland

144 93293 750.000,00 108.292.104,19 30-10-2023 Nordjylland

145 93306 750.000,00 109.042.104,19 30-10-2023 Nordjylland

146 92102 125.000,00 109.792.104,19 03-11-2023 Sjælland

147 91196 1.085.000,00 109.917.104,19 06-11-2023 Hovedstaden

148 92067 30.939,73 111.002.104,19 06-11-2023 Sjælland

149 92065 48.283,76 111.033.043,92 08-11-2023 Sjælland

150 92076 119.894,23 111.081.327,68 08-11-2023 Sjælland

151 92071 30.255,41 111.201.221,91 13-11-2023 Sjælland

152 92064 10.198,00 111.231.477,32 14-11-2023 Sjælland
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